
TESTING CALENDAR 
SEPTEMBER 2025 

TESTING DATE CLASS 
PERIODS TEST 

TESTING 
GRADE AND 

PERIOD 

CLASS 
PERIODS LOCATION 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 EVEN FAST PM1 ZAYAS PERIODS 
1 & 2 LAB 226 

Tuesday, September 9, 2025 EVEN FAST PM1 BROWN PERIODS 
2 & 8 MEDIA CENTER 

Wednesday, September 10, 
2025 ODD FAST PM1 KARLICK PERIODS 

1, 3, & 5 MEDIA CENTER 

Thursday, September 11, 
2025 EVEN FAST PM1 KARLICK PERIODS 

4, 6, & 8 MEDIA CENTER 

Monday, September 15, 2025 EVEN FAST PM1 CAMEJO PERIODS 
2 & 4 MEDIA CENTER 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 ODD FAST PM1 CAMEJO PERIODS 
5 & 7 MEDIA CENTER 

Wednesday, September 17, 
2025 EVEN FAST PM1 

CEBALLOS 
 
 

KARLICK 

PERIOD 
2 
 

PERIOD 
2 

MEDIA CENTER 



Thursday, September 18, 
2025 ODD FAST PM1 CEBALLOS PERIODS 

3 & 5 MEDIA CENTER 

Thursday, September 18, 
2025 ODD 

TOPIC 
ASSESSMENT 

1/2 

RODRIGUEZ-
MOYA 

PERIODS 
1, 3, 4, & 

6 
LAB 143/144 

Friday, September 19, 2025 EVEN FAST PM1 CAMEJO PERIODS 
6 & 8 MEDIA CENTER 

Monday, September 22, 2025 ODD 

FAST PM1 
MAKEUPS 
AND ELA 
RETAKES 
GRADES 

11/12 

C. PEREZ 
 
 

DEVELASCO 

PERIOD 
1 
 

PERIOD 
7 

MEDIA CENTER 

Wednesday, September 24, 
2025 EVEN 

FAST PM1 
MAKEUPS 
AND ELA 
RETAKES 
GRADES 

11/12 

C.PEREZ PERIODS 
2, 6, & 8 MEDIA CENTER 

Monday, September 29, 2025 ODD 

BEST ALG1 
RETAKES-
BIO-US. 

HISTORY 
GRADES 

11/12 

ALG1/BIO/US. 
HISTORY 
RETAKES 

CHECK 
STUDENT 

EMAILS 
MEDIA CENTER 

Tuesday, September 30, 2025 EVEN 

BEST ALG1 
RETAKES-
BIO-US. 

HISTORY 
GRADES 

11/12 

ALG1/BIO/US. 
HISTORY 
RETAKES 

CHECK 
STUDENT 

EMAILS 
MEDIA CENTER 

 


